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Enroll. No 
Name 

Academic 
Year 

2020-2021 

2021-2022 

20BSP0309 

ANKUSH NAGPAL 

Semester Course 

SIP 

1 
906702101050 

Post Graduate Program in Management 

SLEC501 

SLFI501 

SLHR501 

SLIT501 

SLAC501 Accounting for Managers 

SLMM501 

SLMS501 

SLBA502 

SLEC502 

SLFI502 

SLGM502 

SLOP502 

SLRM502 

SLRM501 Quantitative Methods 

SLGM601 

SLGM611 
SLFI605 

Macroeconomics & Business Environment 

Advanced Financial Management 

Management Accounting & Control 
SLHR502 Human Resource Management 

SLFI610 

SLFI611 

SLFI620 

SLMS601 

SLMM502 Advanced Marketing Management 
SLMS502 Personal Effectiveness Management 

Operations Management 

SLBK604 

ICFAI BUSINESS SCHOOL 

IBS-Gurgaon 

Consolidated Gradesheet 

SLFI604 

SLFI606 

CREDITS COMPLETED: 107 

IBS 

SLIV602 

Managerial Economics 

FLIP500 Summer lnternship Program 

Course Title 

Financial Management 

Organizational Behaviour 

Information Systems for Managers 

Marketing Management 
Business Communication 

Introduction to Business Analytics 

Business Research Methods 

Security Analysis 

Legal Environment of Business 

Strategic Management 

FinTech 

Soft Skills 

SLGM602Business Ethics & Corporate Governance 

Project Appraisal & Finance 
Financial Statement Analysis 

Credit Management 

Mergers & Acquisitions 

Strategic Financial Management 
Wealth Management 

Shad 

29-Mar-2022 Academic Coordinator 

Credits Grade Category CGPA 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

CREDITS USED IN CGPA: 107 

3 

3 

18 

3 

4 

3 

3 

4 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

B 

C 

C 

C 

A 

A 

A 

C 

A 

C 

A 

C 

E 

A 

A 

C 

Controller of Examinations 

Program 
Duration 

(EL) 

(EL) 

(EL) 

(EL) 

(EL) 

(EL) 

(EL) 

(EL) 

675 

7.41 

7.57 

757 

774 

PGPM 

Director 

2 years 

Credits 
used 

24 

51 

69 

92 

107 

CGPA: 7.74 
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