



The IBS, Gurgaon, India

on the recommendation of the Faculty hereby certifies that

Ankush Nagpal

has successfully completed all the requirements of the

Post Graduate Program in Management

on this Twenty Ninth day of March in the year Two Thousand and Twenty Two.



906702101050

A handwritten signature in black ink, which appears to read "Shashank".

Academic Coordinator

A handwritten signature in blue ink, which appears to read "Lata".

Controller of Examinations

A handwritten signature in black ink, which appears to read "Hans".

Director



IBS-Gurgaon

Post Graduate Program in Management

Consolidated Gradesheet

Enroll. No. : **20BSP0309**

Program : **PGPM**

Name **ANKUSH NAGPAL**

Duration : **2 years**

Academic Year	Semester	Course	Course Title	Credits	Grade	Category	CGPA	Credits used
2020-2021	I	SLAC501	Accounting for Managers	3	C			
		SLEC501	Managerial Economics	3	A			
		SLFI501	Financial Management	3	C			
		SLHR501	Organizational Behaviour	3	C			
		SLIT501	Information Systems for Managers	3	C			
		SLMM501	Marketing Management	3	B			
		SLMS501	Business Communication	3	C			
		SLRM501	Quantitative Methods	3	C		6.75	24
	II	SLBA502	Introduction to Business Analytics	3	C			
		SLEC502	Macroeconomics & Business Environment	3	B			
		SLFI502	Advanced Financial Management	3	A			
		SLGM502	Management Accounting & Control	3	A			
		SLHR502	Human Resource Management	3	A			
		SLMM502	Advanced Marketing Management	3	C			
		SLMS502	Personal Effectiveness Management	3	C			
		SLOP502	Operations Management	3	C			
		SLRM502	Business Research Methods	3	A		7.41	51
	SIP	FLIP500	Summer Internship Program	18	B		7.57	69
2021-2022	I	SLGM601	Legal Environment of Business	3	C			
		SLGM611	Strategic Management	4	C			
		SLFI605	Security Analysis	3	B	(EL)		
		SLFI610	Project Appraisal & Finance	3	A	(EL)		
		SLFI611	Financial Statement Analysis	3	A	(EL)		
		SLFI620	FinTech	3	B	(EL)		
		SLMS601	Soft Skills	4	C		7.57	92
	II	SLGM602	Business Ethics & Corporate Governance	3	B			
		SLBK604	Credit Management	3	A	(EL)		
		SLFI604	Mergers & Acquisitions	3	A	(EL)		
		SLFI606	Strategic Financial Management	3	A	(EL)		
		SLIV602	Wealth Management	3	C	(EL)	7.74	107

CREDITS COMPLETED: 107

CREDITS USED IN CGPA: 107

CGPA: 7.74



906702101050

29-Mar-2022

Academic Coordinator

Controller of Examinations

— Director